ca_A1-A163.qxd:Layout 1  2/9/11  7:48 PM  Page 1
A-157
Dimensions shown in inches (mm)
Specifications and dimensions subject to change
Circular
A
These connectors are used to transmit

16 - thread bolt termination, front panel mounting, O ring for sealing between
wall and receptacle (for CGE2EB only)
How to Order
CGE
ca_A1-A163.qxd:Layout 1  2/9/11  7:51 PM  Page 158
A-159
Dimensions shown in inches (mm)
Specifications and dimensions subject to change
Circular
AVG96929 F 28 F N
Series
Basic Part Number
Connector Style
A1 -Wall mounting receptacle; rear mounting flange with
through holes
A2 -Wall mounting receptacle ; rear mounting flange with
threaded contact terminal
B1 - Wall mounting bulkhead receptacle
C - Wall mounting receptacle; rear mounting
square flange with heat shrink boot adaptor
E - Plug with 90; shielded with heat shrink boot adaptor
F - Straight plug with heat shrink book adaptor
G - Straight plug; shielded with heat shrink book adaptor
Connector Size
16
18
22
28
32
Contact Number
F - Socket
Z - Pin
Keyway Position
N - 180º
W - 120º
Note: For detailed contact info please see page B-3
How to Order
CGE
ca_A1-A163.qxd:Layout 1  2/9/11  7:51 PM  Page 159
A-160
Dimensions shown in inches (mm)
Specifications and dimensions subject to change
Ci
rc
ul
ar
A
Mechanical Data
Admissible ambient temperature -55º C to +125º C
Class
JP 67 according to DIN 40050
Test pressure: 1 bar over pressure
Test duration: 16 hours